
 BS1907-179 通告張貼至 2 0 1 9年 8月 31日   

  

43B 
暑假期間班次調整 

Frequency Adjustment during Summer Vacation 
 

 

 生效日期 2 0 1 9 年 7 月 15 日 至 8 月 31 日    
 

 
Effective 

Date 
15 July to 31 August 2019 

 

 

時間表 

Timetable 

長青開: 
From Cheung Ching  

荃灣西站 開: 
From Tsuen Wan West Station  

 

 

星期一至五                                
Mondays to Fridays 
                              
 

5:40AM  -  6:55AM  
6:55AM  -  8:05AM  
8:05AM  -  2:00PM  
2:00PM  -  7:00PM 
7:00PM  -  11:50PM 

           

班次 (分) 
Frequency 

(mins) 
 

15 
10 

12-13 
15 

20-25 

星期一至五                                
Mondays to Fridays 
                              

6:15AM - 11:55AM 
11:55AM - 4:10PM 
4:10PM - 7:01PM 
7:01PM - 9:40PM 

9:40PM - 12:00AM 

班次 (分) 
Frequency 

(mins) 
 

20 
15 

12-14 
12-15 
12-15 

 
 

 

 

 星期六                                
Saturdays 

                              
5:40AM  - 7:10AM  
7:10AM  - 2:00PM  
2:00PM  - 8:30PM 

8:30PM  - 11:50PM 
 

星期日及公眾假期                                
Sundays & Public Holiday 

5:40AM - 10:00AM 
10:00AM - 5:00PM 
5:00PM - 11:50PM 

班次 (分) 
Frequency 

(mins) 
 

15 
10-12 
12-15 

20 
 

班次 (分) 
Frequency 

(mins) 

15-20 
10-12 
15-20 

星期六                                
Saturdays 

                              

6:15AM - 12:00PM 
12:00PM - 6:00PM 
6:00PM - 9:30PM 

9:30PM - 12:00AM 

 

星期日及公眾假期                                
Sundays & Public Holiday 

6:15AM - 9:15AM 
9:15AM - 5:00PM 

5:00PM - 12:00AM 
 

班次 (分) 
Frequency 

(mins) 
15-20 
10-12 
12-13 
15-20 

 
班次 (分) 

Frequency 
(mins) 

20 
12-15 
15-20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


