

43_B

暑假期間班次調整

Frequency Adjustment during Summer Vacation

生效日期	2019年7月15日至8月31日
Effective Date	15 July to 31 August 2019

	長青開: <u>From Cheung</u> Ching		荃灣西站 開: From Tsuen Wan West Station	
	星期一至五 Mondays to Fridays	班次 (分) <u>Frequency</u> (mins)	星期一至五 Mondays to Fridays	班次 (分) <u>Frequency</u> (mins)
	5:40AM - 6:55AM 6:55AM - 8:05AM 8:05AM - 2:00PM 2:00PM - 7:00PM 7:00PM - 11:50PM	15 10 12-13 15 20-25	6:15AM - 11:55AM 11:55AM - 4:10PM 4:10PM - 7:01PM 7:01PM - 9:40PM 9:40PM - 12:00AM	20 15 12-14 12-15 12-15
時間表 Timetable	星期六 Saturdays 5:40AM - 7:10AM 7:10AM - 2:00PM 2:00PM - 8:30PM 8:30PM - 11:50PM	班次 (分) Frequency (mins) 15 10-12 12-15 20	<u>星期六</u> <u>Saturdays</u> 6:15AM - 12:00PM 12:00PM - 6:00PM 6:00PM - 9:30PM 9:30PM - 12:00AM	班次 (分) Frequency (mins) 15-20 10-12 12-13 15-20
	星期日及公眾假期 Sundays & Public Holiday 5:40AM - 10:00AM 10:00AM - 5:00PM 5:00PM - 11:50PM	班次 (分) Frequency (mins) 15-20 10-12 15-20	星期日及公眾假期 Sundays & Public Holiday 6:15AM - 9:15AM 9:15AM - 5:00PM 5:00PM - 12:00AM	班次 (分) Frequency (mins) 20 12-15 15-20